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
units together with a 50 seat restaurant, 4-BR 
updated owner’s living quarters and a log guest 
cabin. This is Stowe hospitality at its finest. 
(802) 253-9771             MLS# 4443325 | $1,500,000

Immaculately maintained 3-BR home boasts a 
wonderful, easily accessible location. Large master 
suite, woodstove, cathedral ceiling living room with 
fireplace. Beautiful 2.5± acre setting with 2-car garage.
(802) 253-9771               MLS# 4479289 | $384,500
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pallspera.com

Lovely well maintained home close to conveniences 
yet private. One level living with an open floor plan 
and great light, and a welcoming family room with 
sliding doors to a inviting private deck.
(802) 888-1102            MLS# 4515466 | $265,000        

Breathe, connect and reflect from this Adirondack-style 
log home on 58± acres. Craftsman detail and built-ins, 
gourmet kitchen with new Viking appliances, Great 
Room w/FP. Two stall barn, grazing & gardening space. 
(802) 253-9771               MLS# 4603272 | $695,900

Stunning 10± acre lots offering 180 degree views 
including Camels Hump & along Mt. Mansfield State 
Forest. Build your dream home and enjoy easy access to 
Burlington, Stowe Mtn. Resort, & Waterbury Reservoir!
(802) 253-1806              MLS# 4508106 | $175,000+

A unique home rises from Sterling Brook to the roof-
top hot tub with a panoramic view of the stars. 4 
Bedrooms, 4 baths, renovated kitchen, multiple decks 
and 10 acres of land. An extraordinary VT experience!
(802) 253-1806               MLS# 4485213 | $475,000

Stunning 4-BR/3-BA home sits on 3± acres in the 
middle of a landscaped meadow.  Open floor plan, 
gourmet kitchen, formal dining, vaulted ceiling, and 
grand staircase.
(802) 888-1102              MLS# 4495621 | $290,000

Expansive home on 10± AC w/mountain views & 
beautiful gardens. Exposed beams, family room w/FP & 
bar, living room w/brick FP, renovated main level master 
suite w/steam shower plus add’l guest area/in-law apt.
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4426065| $675,000
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Surrounded by 138± acres & panoramic views this 
beautifully crafted home embraces you in Zen-like calm. 1st 
floor master suite, chef’s kitchen with FP,  and great flow.         
6 stall horse barn, riding ring, caretaker apt., and pond.
(802) 253-9771              MLS# 4471464 | $1,700,000

When location, quality and design are important - this is the choice. Large airy open floor plan with expansive 
cathedral ceiling great room with floor to ceiling stone fireplace. Generous bedrooms, family rooms, 3 car 
garage, large entertaining deck overlooking extraordinary views to the East and South - none better. If your 
lifestyle is active and you want to be convenient to all Stowe activities, come to Country Club Drive.
(802) 253-9771                                                                                                        MLS# 4507035 | $1,849,000

Stunning farmhouse on 5± AC, surrounded by 300± AC of 
conserved land. Meticulously renovated and offered fully 
furnished. Spacious and open with an exceptional kitchen. 
Brand new master suite and luxury bathroom.
(802) 253-1806            MLS# 4197141 | $1,200,000
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Desirable location on 10± private acres w/mountain 
views. 4-BR family or vacation home w/FP, hardwood 
floors, family room, large deck, gardens, level back 
yard. Adjacent to extensive hiking trails. Classic VT! 
(802) 253-9771              MLS# 4508281 | $625,000

Ideal owner/operator business - well maintained, recent 
renovations, fireplace suites, conference facilities, private 
swimming pool, and cafe restaurant. Ready to operate 
with all equipment and spacious owner’s quarters. 
(802) 253-9771             MLS# 4444025 | 850,000

This home boasts 5-BR, mudroom, formal dining 
room, 1.5± acre lot, and laundry area. Many recent 
upgrades. Easy access to the Lamoille Valley Rail Trail 
and ski ways. Commercial and multifamily possibilities.
(802) 253-1806            MLS# 4508093 | $199,000

Flat 13.8± AC parcel, w/beautiful views, abutting 
Copley Hospital, Copley Campus & Copley Country 
Club. In Morrisville’s Special Use District - an ideal 
location for a medical/professional office.
(802) 253-1806           MLS# 4412214 | $1,587,000

Peaceful pond-side setting, large lawn and perennial 
gardens are highlights of this 3-BR, 3-BA updated one 
level home.  Easy and quick access to Mountain Road, 
Stowe Village, schools and points south.  
(802) 253-9771           MLS# 4601097 | $449,000

Attractive upper Stowe Hollow residence 3-BR, 2-BA, 
and 2,900±  SF on 2.66±  acres. Large deck overlooks 
Mt. Mansfield views, pond and Stowe valley. 
Detached 2-car garage with finished space overhead.
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4609434 | $610,000
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Attractive and manageable small estate reflects Japanese 
architecture with hardwood floors, inglenook with 
fireplace, screened porch, views to Mt. Mansfield, 
separate guest apt. and attractive pools with cabana.
(802) 253-9771              MLS# 4503915 | $675,000

Views in all directions. Bright, light home with soaring 
ceiling, FP, garage(s), in a little known enclave between 
Morrisville/Stowe. Enjoy the everchanging sights and 
sounds of nature from the edge of the wetlands. 
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4480162 | $429,999

This light-filled contemporary farmhouse is turn-
key and offered fully furnished. 2,372± SF, 3-BR 
home finished with a commitment to VT charm, 
set upon 10± private acres with panoramic views. 
(802) 253-1806               MLS# 4419120 | $330,000

This charming village home is reminiscent of the 
early 20th century... 3 porches, 2,374± sq. ft., 5 
bedrooms, 2 baths and an attached 2 car garage. 
Could potentially be split up into smaller units. 
(802) 253-1806                MLS# 4515875 | $249,000

Custom built 3-BR log home, convenient access to I89 
and only minutes from Stowe Mtn. Resort. Features 
include a wood-burning FP, great room with window 
wall, wrap-around deck, and finished lower level.
(802) 253-1806             MLS# 4466913 | $490,000

Well built 5-BR home on 2+ acres with Mt. Mansfield 
views. Interior details include a touch of European style 
and a spacious, bright floor plan. Ideally located and 
designed for full-time use or as a vacation home.
(802) 253-9771          MLS# 4607502 | $525,000
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Beautifully renovated Greek Revival with attached 
garage on almost 60 acres, with spectacular 4 stall 
barn and heated workshop.  Plenty of pasture, near 
village shops ,convenient to Burlington.
(802) 253-9771                MLS# 4374099 | $698,500

Village Victorian, circa 1885, on double lot. Boasts 
welcoming covered porches, 9’-10’  ceilings, pocket 
doors, 2-FPs, hardwood, tile & slate floors. Spacious 
cherry kitchen w/granite island. Mixed use zoning. 
(802) 888-1102               MLS# 4459314 | $325,000

Beautiful 4-BR Village home w/breakfast nook & 
enclosed porch.  Large living area, a full basement, 
hardwood floors, built-in hardwood cabinets.  New 
windows.  Beautiful perennial gardens.
(802) 888-1102               MLS# 4408455 | $195,000

This home has lots of potential. A remodeled ranch 
style home with addition, lots of room inside and out 
to roam. Hearthstone wood stove as well. This is a 
must see! Vast trail and Lake Eden minutes away.
(802) 888-1102                MLS# 4511373| $168,500

Magnificent Green Mtn and Mt. Mansfield views, 
beautiful pond, expansive lawn and fields. Unique 
contemporary home on 13.48± acres. Creative design 
with many interesting angles and soaring ceilings.
(802) 253-9771               MLS# 4420205 | S399,000

This fantastic home is set on a private 5± acre lot just 
minutes from Lake Elmore. Newly renovated interior 
with bright living spaces, wood stove, new flooring, 
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